11 91.7%
T 1 8.3%
0 0%
2EO|CE .
L] 2 4
A} x| £
7] 11 91.7%
TEE 1 8.3%
0 0%
HEO|C .
0 2 4
Xe Y8, x=)of M=otk
11 91.7%
1 8.3%

0%




83.3%

16.7%

0%

91.7%

8.3%

0%

91.7%

8.3%

0%




2. AFHS BA UE(SHY)

HMstA x| copct
~ DR} 11 91.7%
SE Bt wgo|ct 1 8.3%
CE 0 0%
wsorc [
vxec [
0 2 4 6 8 w12
HHSHA x| ot
~ oHEgict 11 91.7%
SE L wso|ct 1 8.3%
i CE tal 0 0%
zsoc [}
vrec [
0 2 4 6 8 w12
X = W8 (X, M=)of 2H=oict
okt 10 833%

HsolC} 2 16.7%



10

0%

10

10

H a I‘!.

e 83.3%
wsolc 16.7%
2=3ict 0%
oL} 91.7%
ol 8.3%
e 0%
oL} 91.7%
zsog 8.3%
2=sict 0%




o

hil 3

HE0|C}

12

10

OH

L Ct

St
=

YLt Jhdol Ee

o

olAlZHatC} 1

45 AHAIATAM L.

LICh Al &S5t D A0 St 2

(

=
o
=

Mojlcka

SLICEAHAIATAN 2.

=80 7tE 2ol

gs M=

SENELTES

ez}
=

ot 20| =

Ch X

olo



9

a8
S\
e\
el \
. \
5 \
N \

L \ —
u T xl- T T f— T
5 e b b o A
IOEPCEPC AT PO




